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SPECIFICATION_SHEET: ME_MYSELF_&_| design: LYDIA ADDISON

With the growth of open and breakout areas in the office space, and the lean towards more contemporary seating styles, Me, Myself & with its three back heights provides a relaxed and
collective seating solution.

CHAIR_FEATURES

FRAME_CONSTRUCTION

FSC® Certified Plywood. Furniture grade fibreboard.

FOAM

Combustion Modified High Resilience (CMHR) foam

BASE
Beech
Finish: Natural

MODEL:

QOverall Depth
Overall Width
Overall Height
Seat Height
Seat Depth

MMI-01
700
780
750
440
500

MMi-02
700
780
850
440
500

TABLE_FEATURES

OPTIONAL_EXTRAS

TOP

Laminated Top and Edging
Finish: White

BASE

Beech
Finish: Natural

MMI-03  MMIT-1

700
780
950
440
500

555
555
400

MMIT-2
555
1295
400

BASE_FINISHES

Other leg colours available on request

MISC_OPTIONS
Two Tone Upholstery

NB. The Two Tone Upholstery (2T) Option, for Me,
Myself & | features the arms, back and seat piping in
the first colour with the seat cushion and buttons in
the second colour.




