www.planscape.co.uk

SPECIFICATION_SHEET: ME_MYSELF_&_I design: LYDIA ADDISON

With the growth of open and breakout areas in the office space, and the lean towards more contemporary seating styles, Me, Myself & I with its three back heights provides a relaxed and collective seating solution.



CHAIR_FEATURES

FRAME_CONSTRUCTION

FSC® Certified Plywood. Furniture grade fibreboard.

FOAM

Combustion Modified High Resilience (CMHR) foam

BASE

Beech

Finish: Natural

TABLE_FEATURES

TOP

Laminated Top and Edging Finish: White

BASE

Beech

Finish: Natural

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

BASE_FINISHES

Other leg colours available on request

MISC_OPTIONS

Two Tone Upholstery

NB. The Two Tone Upholstery (2T) Option, for Me, Myself & I features the arms, back and seat piping in the first colour with the seat cushion and buttons in the second colour.











MODEL:	MMI-01	MMI-02	MMI-03	MMIT-1	MMIT-2
Overall Depth	700	700	700	555	555
Overall Width	780	780	780	555	1295
Overall Height	750	850	950	400	400
Seat Height	440	440	440	-	-
Seat Depth	500	500	500	-	-